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EUROPE

AMERICAS

ASIA

Paul Mc Glone
United Kingdom

pmcglone@globalma.com

Tony Richardson
USA

trichardson@globalma.com

David J. Silver
USA

dsilver@globalma.com

Ifat Feiglin
Israel

ifeiglin@globalma.com

Bruno Moussey
Thailand

bmoussey@globalma.com

Guillaume Piette
France

gpiette@globalma.com

Kristian Vervik Salte
Norway

ksalte@globalma.com

Richard Betsalel
Canada

rbetsalel@globalma.com

Esteban Olivera
Argentina

eolivera@globalma.com

Mónica Com
Peru

mcom@globalma.com

Alejandro Jaramillo
Colombia

ajaramillo@globalma.com

Eduard  Murrle
Colombia

emurrle@globalma.com

Alexander von Griesheim
Mexico/Spain

agriesheim@globalma.com

Peter J. Hill
USA

phill@globalma.com

Mônica H. Carvalho
Brasil

mcarvalho@globalma.com

Tristán López
Argentina

tlopez@globalma.com

Sebastian Haloua
Argentina

shaloua@globalma.com

Eduardo Meouchi
Mexico

emeouchi@globalma.com

Martin Plettner
Mexico

mplettner@globalma.com

Tom Summers
United Kingdom

tsummers@globalma.com

The Business Services Team

Juris Eizentāls
Latvia

jeizentals@globalma.com

Philipp Elsen
Germany

pelsen@globalma.com

Véronique Zeid-Maurel
France

vzeidmaurel@globalma.com
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Scope and Track Record

Coverage

Facility Mangement Services
Construction

TIC Services

Education
Logistics Services

Waste Management Services

Security Services

350+

20%+

Transactions Completed1

Cross Border Deals1

Cumulative Closed Transactions (since 2010)

33
17

49

Domestic Transactions

Cross Border Transactions

1 in the last decade
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14%

10%
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Selected Business Services Transactions (Extract)


